CARNIVAL GLORY&s

7 day Canada/New England cruises from New York, New York

Wave goodbye to the Big Apple or the Green Monster and say hello to CARNIVAL GLORY
and get a load of our mini-golf course, spa, SerenitySM area for adults only and Carnival’s
Seaside TheatreSM. Then trade the sights on ship for those onshore. Experience Saint
John’s 400-year-old harbor town. Tour Halifax by horse-drawn carriage, and don't forget to
check out her Public Gardens. For the ultimate New England adventure and a chance to

soak up its charm, choose this 7 day cruise.

JOIN
Fellowship 2013 Cruise

SATURDAY, October 5, 2013
SATURDAY, October 12, 2013

INTERIOR OCEANVIEW BALCONY
Contact Agent for pricing information

The company reserves the right to re-instate the fuel supplement for all guests
at up to $9 per person per day if the NYMEX oil price exceeds $70 per barrel.
Cruise rates are in U.S. dollars, per person and based on double occupancy.
Government taxes and fees range from $22.05 to $293.61 and are additional
for each guest based on itinerary. Offer is non-transferable, and has no cash
value. Category restrictions and exclusions apply. Rates are capacity controlled
and subject to change without prior notice. Offer is not combinable with any
other discount or promotional offer. Offer is valid for new bookings only.
Ships’ Registry: Panama. Itineraries are subject to change. The port of call as
well as the sequence, time and/or day may change. For the most current
itineraries and terms and conditions related to your cruise, please contact
your travel agent for details.

} PO BOX 140456

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

New York, NY

Fun Day at Sea

Boston, MA

Portland, ME

Saint John, NB

Halifax

Fun Day at Sea

New York, NY

8:00am

8:00am

7:00am

9:00am

8:00am

4pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

4:00pm

6:00pm

Business: 816-363-8290
,&/ Fax: 816-363-8290

Email: vermabro@aol.com

e Traveling with Vs LLC

Kansas City, MO 64114-7456

Email: verma@kctravelwithvs.com

Website: www.kctravelwithvs.com



mailto:vermabro@aol.com
mailto:verma@kctravelwithvs.com
http://www.kctravelwithvs.com/

