CARNIVAL GLORY®

7 day Canada/New England cruises from New York, New York

Wave goodbye to the Big Apple or the Green Monster and say hello to CARNIVAL GLORY and get a load of our mini-golf course, spa, SerenitySM area for adults only and Carnival's Seaside TheatreSM. Then trade the sights on ship for those onshore. Experience Saint John's 400-year-old harbor town. Tour Halifax by horse-drawn carriage, and don't forget to check out her Public Gardens. For the ultimate New England adventure and a chance to soak up its charm, choose this 7 day cruise.

JOIN Fellowship 2013 Cruise

SATURDAY, October 5, 2013 SATURDAY, October 12, 2013

INTERIOR OCEANVIEW BALCONY

Contact Agent for pricing information

The company reserves the right to re-instate the fuel supplement for all guests at up to \$9 per person per day if the NYMEX oil price exceeds \$70 per barrel. Cruise rates are in U.S. dollars, per person and based on double occupancy. Government taxes and fees range from \$22.05 to \$293.61 and are additional for each guest based on itinerary. Offer is non-transferable, and has no cash value. Category restrictions and exclusions apply. Rates are capacity controlled and subject to change without prior notice. Offer is not combinable with any other discount or promotional offer. Offer is valid for new bookings only. Ships' Registry: Panama. Itineraries are subject to change. The port of call as well as the sequence, time and/or day may change. For the most current itineraries and terms and conditions related to your cruise, please contact your travel agent for details.

Day	Port	Arrive	Depart
Sat	New York, NY		4pm
Sun	Fun Day at Sea		
Mon	Boston, MA	8:00am	5:00pm
Tues	Portland, ME	8:00am	6:00pm
Wed	Saint John, NB	7:00am	4:00pm
Thurs	Halifax	9:00am	6:00pm
Fri	Fun Day at Sea		
Sat	New York, NY	8:00am	



Traveling with V's LLC PO BOX 140456 Kansas City, MO 64114-7456

Business: 816-363-8290

Fax: 816-363-8290

Email: vermabro@aol.com

Email: <u>verma@kctravelwithvs.com</u> Website: <u>www.kctravelwithvs.com</u>